" LO7000047402

(Req	uestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



07/11/07--01037--013 **55.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: THE VISUAL SPOT, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MR. MAURICIO FELDMAN	
(Name of Person)	TAS 21
THE VISUAL SPOT, LLC	7001 JUL SECRET
(Firm/Company)	
580 CRANES WAY #256	LII P ASSEE.F
(Address)	LOF
ALTAMONTE SPRENGS, FL 32701	1: 16 TATE ORIDA
(City/State and Zip Code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>321)</u> <u>439 - 554</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) MAUNICIO FELDMAN (Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

Solution Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

شره اه

	THE VISUAL SPOT, LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)		
	(A Florida Entitied Elability Company)		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $MAY 4^{7H}$, 2007 and assigned document number $L0700047402$.		
SECOND:	ADD MLALEXANDER NOTTING HAM		
	AS ANOTHER MANAGING		
	MEMBER OF THE VISUAL SPOT, LLC IN ADDITION TO MAUNICED FELDMON		
	EFFECTIVE ON MAY 15th, 2007		
Dated	ULY 15T, 2007.		

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

MAURICIO	FELDMAN
Тур	ed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00